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TOLERANCES.XX = ±.01 (.25)
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ANGLE TOL ±1°
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COBRA C6A SHIELDED COUPLER ASSEMBLY

HWS15091C

 1

1

NPD-03385

1.65

.659

.760

WHITE
WIRE MANAGER

BLACK
WIRE MANAGER

NOTES:
 
1. PRODUCT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
 
    (1) COUPLER ASSEMBLY WITH 1 WHITE AND 1 BLACK WIRE MANAGER
    (2) WIRE TIES
    (1) COUPLER MOUNTING CLIP
    (1) INSTRUCTION SHEET
 
2. MATERIALS:
 
    COUPLER HOUSING: ZINC ALLOY
    WIRE MANAGERS: UL94 V-0 RATED THERMOPLASTIC
    MOUNTING CLIP: UL94 V-0 RATED THERMOPLASTIC
    CONTACTS: TIN PLATED PHOSPHOR BRONZE ALLOY
 
3. IDC TERMINATION ACCEPTS WIRE GAUGE: 22 TO 26 AWG.
 
4. COMPLIES WITH TIA 568.2-D CATEGORY 6A PERFORMANCE.
 
5. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

.315

XXX

APPD BYCHG BY
DESCRIPTIONDATE

ECNREV.

2110110132481 10/8/21
INITIAL RELEASE MMADPO

COUPLER MOUNTING CLIP
ACCEPTS 12 GAGE 

SUSPENDED CEILING WIRE
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CATALOG DESCRIPTION
SC6A COUPLER,C6A,SHIELDED,COBRA-LOCK,SILVER

4.0 [101.6]
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WIRE TIE
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